

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	60267
Product Name	Piemontese Nougat with Hazelnuts
Country of Product's Origin	Italy
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Piemonte HAZELNUTS 44%, honey, sugar, glucose syrup, EGG white, potato starch, wafer (potato starch, water, olive oil), gelatine, natural flavouring. May contain traces of other shell nuts
Net Quantity	250g
Storage Instructions	14 - 20°C
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y (contains egg)
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y